

D/L – 96
25/03/2026
Court No.6
S.Kundu

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIRCUIT BENCH AT JALPAIGURI

CRR 593 of 2025

Dr. Arjun Chowdhury

...for the petitioner.

1. List this matter for hearing before the next Circuit Bench.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)